127Accurax G5 servo motors
A
C
 S
er
vo
 s
ys

43.0 Nm 4500 W R88M-K4K510C-@ R88D-KN50F-ECT R88D-KT50F R88D-KN50F-ML2
57.3 Nm 6000 W R88M-K6K010C-@ R88D-KN75F-ECT R88D-KT75F -
Servo motor type designation
50 W
100 W
200 W
400 W
050
100
200
400
900 W900
750 W750
Accurax G5 Series Servomotor
Capacity
Shaft end specifications
Voltage and encoder specifications
   H: 230 V and 20-bit incremental encoder
   T: 230 V and 17-bit absolute encoder
   F: 400 V and 20-bit incremental encoder
   C: 400 V and 17-bit absolute encoder
    R88M-K05030H-BOS2
1K0 1 kW
1K5 1.5 kW
Rated Speed (r/min)
1000
1500
2000
3000
10
15
20
30
Straigth shaft, no keyBlank
S2 Straigth, key, tapped (standard)
 Oil seal specifications
No oil sealBlank
O Oil seal
 Brake specifications
No brakeBlank
B Brake
600 W600
2K0
3K0
4K0
4K5
2 kW
3 kW
4 kW
4.5 kW
5K0
6K0
7K5
11K0
15K0
4.5 kW
5 kW
6 kW
7.5 kW
11 kW
15 kW
Y203-EN2-05+MotionDrives+Cat.book  Seite 128  Freitag, 10. Juni 2011  4:05 16
Accurax G5 servo motors 129